No. 409. THE TREE PLANTING (VILLAGE AREAS) LAW, 1948.

ORDER MADE UNDER SECTION 20.

In exercise of the powers vested in me by section 20 of the Tree Planting (Village Areas) Law, 1948, I do hereby order that the Order relating to the Tree Planting Area of the village of Dhoros, published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette of the 7th March, 1946, shall be extended for a further period of five years from the date of the expiration thereof.

Made at Limassol, this 21st day of September, 1950.

S. W. C. DUNLOP,

(M.P. 1960/50.)

Assistant Commissioner of Limassol.

No. 410.

THE TREE PLANTING (VILLAGE AREAS) LAW, 1948.

ORDER MADE UNDER SECTION 20.

In exercise of the powers vested in me by section 20 of the Tree Planting (Village Areas) Law, 1948, I do hereby order that the Order relating to the Tree Planting Area of the village of Phasoula, published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette of the 7th March, 1946, shall be extended for a further period of five years from the date of the expiration thereof.

Made at Limassol, this 21st day of September, 1950.

S. W. C. DUNLOP,

(M.P. 1962/50.)

Assistant Commissioner of Limassol.

No. 411.

THE TREE PLANTING (VILLAGE AREAS) LAW, 1948.

ORDER MADE UNDER SECTION 20.

In exercise of the powers vested in me by section 20 of the Tree Planting (Village Areas) Law, 1948, I do hereby order that the Order relating to the Tree Planting Area of the village of Monagri, published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette of the 7th March, 1946, shall be extended for a further period of five years from the date of the expiration thereof.

Made at Limassol, this 21st day of September, 1950.

(M.P. 1961/50.)

S. W. C. DUNLOP, Assistant Commissioner of Limassol.

No. 412.

THE TREE PLANTING (VILLAGE AREAS) LAW, 1948.

ORDER MADE UNDER SECTION 20.

In exercise of the powers vested in me by section 20 of the Tree Planting (Village Areas) Law, 1948, I do hereby order that the Order relating to the Tree Planting Area of the village of Lania, published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette of the 7th March, 1946, shall be extended for a further period of five years from the date of the expiration thereof.

Made at Limassol, this 21st day of September, 1950.

S. W. C. DUNLOP,

(M.P. 1965/50.)

Assistant Commissioner of Limassol.